
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Clarke 00:10:00.98 27

2 Valders 00:10:22.21 41

3 Plymouth 00:10:47.43 73

4 Kohler 00:11:22.06 115

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Manitowoc 
Lutheran

00:12:09.07 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Clarke 00:10:00.98 24 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 4005 Anna Gallagher 00:08:57.54 1

2 2 4017 Maesen Roberts 00:09:47.98 2

3 5 4015 Abby Pagel 00:10:13.68 5

4 8 4018 Olivia Stanley 00:10:20.64 8

5 11 4002 Maddy Caddy 00:10:45.04 11

6 12 4009 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:10:46.13 (12)

7 15 4003 Jordan Crosslan 00:10:52.14 (14)

8 26 4020 Chloe Taddy 00:11:11.91 (23)

2 Valders 00:10:22.21 21 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 4165 Alayna Litz 00:09:58.54 3

2 6 4167 Carissa Hammel 00:10:15.01 6

3 7 4166 sage Meyer 00:10:16.12 7

4 9 4186 Hannah Welch 00:10:25.38 9

5 17 4174 Alexis Alfson 00:10:56.00 16

6 18 4170 Gena Wagner 00:10:58.20 (17)

7 19 4176 Elizabeth Backus 00:11:00.21 (18)

8 20 4179 Brooke Lau 00:11:02.36 (19)

3 Plymouth 00:10:47.43 37 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 4085 Olivia Rabe 00:10:04.55 4

2 13 4101 Melina Knowles 00:10:47.02 13

3 16 4114 Hannah Downs 00:10:54.77 15

4 21 4095 Masee Selk 00:11:03.37 20

5 22 4097 Boden Budrecki 00:11:07.43 21

6 23 4102 Lillian Krueger 00:11:09.88 (22)

7 31 4109 Emma Steinhardt 00:11:19.42 (26)

8 33 4086 Bella Tracy 00:11:34.80 (28)

4 Kohler 00:11:22.06 8 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 4044 Madelynn Magel 00:10:33.78 10

2 28 4048 Dru Uselding 00:11:15.55 24

3 29 4042 Olivia Hunsucker 00:11:15.79 25

4 32 4052 Amber Hess 00:11:30.30 27

5 48 4046 Karolyn Olsen 00:12:14.87 29

6 56 4047 Dayne Uselding 00:12:34.24 (30)
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7 58 4050 Truman Warner 00:12:45.59 (31)

8 76 4045 Anushka Mangal 00:13:23.94 (32)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 4005 Anna Gallagher 8th 00:08:57.54 Clarke

2 2 4017 Maesen Roberts 7th 00:09:47.98 Clarke

3 3 4165 Alayna Litz 8th 00:09:58.54 Valders

4 4 4085 Olivia Rabe 8th 00:10:04.55 Plymouth

5 5 4015 Abby Pagel 7th 00:10:13.68 Clarke

6 6 4167 Carissa Hammel 8th 00:10:15.01 Valders

7 7 4166 sage Meyer 8th 00:10:16.12 Valders

8 8 4018 Olivia Stanley 7th 00:10:20.64 Clarke

9 9 4186 Hannah Welch 5th 00:10:25.38 Valders

10 10 4044 Madelynn Magel 7th 00:10:33.78 Kohler

11 11 4002 Maddy Caddy 8th 00:10:45.04 Clarke

12 (12) 4009 Kaitlyn Traeger 8th 00:10:46.13 Clarke

13 13 4101 Melina Knowles 6th 00:10:47.02 Plymouth

14 0 4067 Grace Zander 8th 00:10:50.55 Manitowoc Lutheran

15 (14) 4003 Jordan Crosslan 8th 00:10:52.14 Clarke

16 15 4114 Hannah Downs 5th 00:10:54.77 Plymouth

17 16 4174 Alexis Alfson 5th 00:10:56.00 Valders

18 (17) 4170 Gena Wagner 7th 00:10:58.20 Valders

19 (18) 4176 Elizabeth Backus 5th 00:11:00.21 Valders

20 (19) 4179 Brooke Lau 5th 00:11:02.36 Valders

21 20 4095 Masee Selk 7th 00:11:03.37 Plymouth

22 21 4097 Boden Budrecki 6th 00:11:07.43 Plymouth

23 (22) 4102 Lillian Krueger 6th 00:11:09.88 Plymouth

24 0 4173 Andie Taylor 6th 00:11:11.02 Valders

25 0 4168 Kristin Pederson 7th 00:11:11.43 Valders

26 (23) 4020 Chloe Taddy 7th 00:11:11.91 Clarke

27 0 4185 Sophie Rohn 5th 00:11:14.76 Valders

28 24 4048 Dru Uselding 7th 00:11:15.55 Kohler

29 25 4042 Olivia Hunsucker 8th 00:11:15.79 Kohler

30 0 4171 Laila DeNoyer 7th 00:11:18.08 Valders

31 (26) 4109 Emma Steinhardt 6th 00:11:19.42 Plymouth

32 27 4052 Amber Hess 6th 00:11:30.30 Kohler

33 (28) 4086 Bella Tracy 8th 00:11:34.80 Plymouth

34 0 4112 Campbell Booth 5th 00:11:36.06 Plymouth

35 0 4169 Maggie Risse 7th 00:11:36.13 Valders
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36 0 4013 Kylie Kakes 7th 00:11:39.32 Clarke

37 0 4120 Molly Munson 5th 00:11:40.04 Plymouth

38 0 4001 Claire Becker 8th 00:11:40.18 Clarke

39 0 4087 Emily VonDerVellen 8th 00:11:41.81 Plymouth

40 0 4079 Shania Arneson 8th 00:11:46.43 Plymouth

41 0 4081 Sophia Hansen 8th 00:11:47.75 Plymouth

42 0 4006 Emjay Hilliker 8th 00:11:52.64 Clarke

43 0 4007 Aurora Schmid 8th 00:11:52.95 Clarke

44 0 4093 Quintessa O'Toole 7th 00:11:53.63 Plymouth

45 0 4113 Alexis Beger 5th 00:12:03.02 Plymouth

46 0 4011 Metadel Edwards 7th 00:12:11.14 Clarke

47 0 4022 Chloe Hanson 6th 00:12:11.19 Clarke

48 29 4046 Karolyn Olsen 7th 00:12:14.87 Kohler

49 0 4024 Shaidyn White 6th 00:12:19.02 Clarke

50 0 4119 Ava Miller 5th 00:12:22.70 Plymouth

51 0 4175 Amelia Anderson 5th 00:12:26.63 Valders

52 0 4103 Shea McMullen 6th 00:12:29.13 Plymouth

53 0 4082 Amara Joseph 8th 00:12:30.11 Plymouth

54 0 4080 Morgan Clarke 8th 00:12:30.30 Plymouth

55 0 4014 Katelyn Klein 7th 00:12:33.69 Clarke

56 (30) 4047 Dayne Uselding 7th 00:12:34.24 Kohler

57 0 4023 Maranda Lee 6th 00:12:43.96 Clarke

58 (31) 4050 Truman Warner 7th 00:12:45.59 Kohler

59 0 4021 Sophia Allington 6th 00:12:46.72 Clarke

60 0 4090 Natalie Johnson 7th 00:12:47.29 Plymouth

61 0 4118 Emma Lensmire 5th 00:12:48.68 Plymouth

62 0 4180 Kai Meyer 5th 00:12:50.27 Valders

63 0 4100 Alaina Jones 6th 00:12:52.65 Plymouth

64 0 4025 Tess Witting 6th 00:12:53.07 Clarke

65 0 4019 Catelyn Taddy 7th 00:12:53.60 Clarke

66 0 4099 Savannah Halle 6th 00:12:56.69 Plymouth

67 0 4010 Baylie Carrico 7th 00:12:57.17 Clarke

68 0 4172 Ava Schad 6th 00:13:04.60 Valders

69 0 4004 Natalie Edwards 8th 00:13:06.72 Clarke

70 0 4016 Isabella Ramirez 7th 00:13:10.59 Clarke

71 0 4088 Maddie Brown 7th 00:13:15.64 Plymouth

72 0 4116 Chloe Krebsbach 5th 00:13:16.07 Plymouth
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73 0 4121 Regan Schwartz 5th 00:13:16.22 Plymouth

74 0 4184 Natalie Riederer 5th 00:13:17.80 Valders

75 0 4110 Taylor Trakel 6th 00:13:18.79 Plymouth

76 (32) 4045 Anushka Mangal 7th 00:13:23.94 Kohler

77 0 4068 Jaelyn Habeck 5th 00:13:27.58 Manitowoc Lutheran

78 0 4083 Ella Josephs 8th 00:13:28.55 Plymouth

79 0 4181 Heather Oltmanns 5th 00:13:30.41 Valders

80 0 4106 Julia Mulder 6th 00:13:55.54 Plymouth

81 0 4124 Donna Tolman 5th 00:13:57.87 Plymouth

82 0 4096 Chrislande Woelfel 7th 00:13:59.04 Plymouth

83 0 4108 Brooklynn Schaub 6th 00:14:01.37 Plymouth

84 0 4122 Callynn Strausser 5th 00:14:13.65 Plymouth

85 0 4183 Eleanor Peterson 5th 00:15:00.24 Valders

86 0 4105 Jenna Meyer 6th 00:15:20.26 Plymouth

87 0 4178 Madelyn Fuka 5th 00:15:27.35 Valders

88 0 4177 Katie Behnke 5th 00:15:54.26 Valders

89 0 4027 Kaitlyn Novak 5th 00:15:59.40 Clarke

90 0 4098 Emily Chen 6th 00:16:00.97 Plymouth

91 0 4104 Jade Meyer 6th 00:17:42.74 Plymouth

92 0 4123 Lilly Thomas 5th 00:17:43.53 Plymouth
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